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282
162

7
281
339
393

457
66

460

55
347
270
237
128
242

228

606
56
209

53

605

Tin
Robert
Ivan
Toni
Duje
Bojan
Ivan
Igor
Ivan
Adriano
Daniel
Mark
Martin
Marko
Petko
Tomislav
Marko
TiaLena
Bojan
Sandi
Mauro
Christian
Ana

Prezime
Sosic
Radojkovic
Rnjak
Bozac
Maric
Rafaj

Kos
Cukon
Vuleti¢
Ivetic
Nimac
Trivanovic
Legovic
Rakovac
Drakuli¢
Brncic
Mastrovic
Hinic
Buic
Bozac
Vitasovic
Gallo

Varesko

God. Klub

2000 AK Istra Pula

1981 TK Tar Vabriga

1989 DSR Maraton Uljanik

2001 AK Istra Pula

1997 TK Pula

1984 RAK

1976 AK Maximvs

1968 DSR Maraton Uljanik

2002 TKRival

1987 G.T. elitni pulski rekreativci
1999 AK Istra Pula

2001 AK Istra Pula

1996

1981 Porel

1974 USR Pcelice Pula

1984 Rupnjak Jusici

1967 Pasamani

2002 AK Istra Pula

1979 G.T. elitni pulski rekreativci
1991

1978 G.T. elitni pulski rekreativci
1976 DSR Maraton Uljanik

1998 AK Istra Pula

Spol VI. majice Rezultat
M M 0:20:05
M L 0:20:20
M L 0:20:30
M S 0:21:06
M M 0:21:21
M L 0:21:47
M L 0:21:51
M L 0:21:54
M L 0:22:05
M L 0:22:10
M M 0:22:18
M XS 0:22:25
M L 0:22:26
M M 0:22:42
M M 0:22:49
M L 0:22:51
M L 0:22:55
Z S 0:22:56
M L 0:22:59
M M 0:23:02
M XL 0:23:03
M M 0:23:04
Z XS 0:23:09

Vrednovanje
0:20:05
0:20:20
0:20:30
0:21:06
0:21:21
0:21:47
0:20:36
0:19:34
0:22:05
0:22:10
0:22:18
0:22:25
0:22:26
0:22:42
0:21:06
0:22:51
0:20:20
0:20:38
0:22:59
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:21:45

0:20:50

Bodovi

77,18
76,23
75,61
73:46

72,6
71,16
75,23
79,19
70,19
69,92
69,51
69,14
69,09
68,28
73145
67,83
76,24

751
67,44
67,29
67,25
71,26
74:39

Stranicai1od 11



Poredak Startnibroj Ime
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422
345
138
202

69
284

29
159
229
239
308
125

31
118
253

45

59
223
297
358
328

240
295
215

58

Aleksandar
Ivan
Danijel
Dino
Zoran
Dean
Patrik
Vilijam
Sasa
Marko
Nenad
Robert
Sandi
Edin
Alex
Marino
Edi
Marko
Ivica
Marko
Vedran
Marko
Marko
Vlado
Dragan

Zlatko

Prezime
Masovic
Dikli¢
Sajatovi¢
Deak
Sagadin
Diminic
ISic
Mendikovic
Naumovic
Milevoj
Milohanic
Bertetic
Luksic
Dudakovi¢
Slavica
Jurcan
Drmi¢
Jeli¢
Sincic¢
Mestrovic
Mocibob
Milanovic
Horvat
Séur
Trivanovic

Trdoslavic

God. Klub

2002 NK Uljanik

1983 Kastelir

1964 AK Medulin

1988 VK Adriaco

1966 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1985

1983 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1984 TK Tar Vabriga

1971 VK Medulin

1978 Olimpik Umag

1987

1968 MTB Istra

1975 TK Albona Extreme
1984 Pula

1978 Rovinj

1970 TK Pula

1979 G.T. elitni pulski rekreativci

1982 S. R. U. Infinitus

1985

1986 Olimpik Umag

1977 NK Karojba

1981 AK Medulin

1989 Kick-boxing klub King
1959 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1968 Pula

1974 G.T. elitni pulski rekreativci

Spol VI. majice Rezultat
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0:23:09
0:23:11
0:23:16
0:23:17
0:23:19
0:23:28
0:23:34
0:23:35
0:23:42
0:23:43
0:23:46
0:23:50
0:23:50
0:23:51
0:23:55
0:23:56
0:23:57
0:24:02
0:24:12
0:24:14
0:24:14
0:24:17
0:24:18
0:24:20
0:24:21

0:24:22

Vrednovanje
0:23:09
0:23:11
0:20:09
0:23:17
0:20:32
0:23:28
0:23:34
0:23:35
0:21:38
0:23:43
0:23:46
0:21:18
0:22:20
0:23:51
0:23:55
0:21:42
0:23:57
0:24:02
0:24:12
0:24:14
0:24:14
0:24:17
0:24:18
0:20:09
0:21:46

0:22:32

Bodovi
66,95
66,86
76,89
66,57
75,51
66,05
65,77
65,72
71,67
65,35
65,22
72,76
69,41
64,99
64,81
74,45
64,72
64,49
64,05
63,96
63,96
63,83
63,79
76,91
71,22

68,78

Stranica 2 od 11



Poredak Startnibroj Ime
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321
216
316
227
376
230
196
432
235

283
553
395
451
293
132
417
100
236
346

617
285
187

62
234

Ivan
Branko
Vili
Sandro
Luka
Ivan
Luka
Danijel
Roberto
Denis
Kristijan
Irena
Goran
Pavle
Miljenko
Nenad
Mauro
Rudi
Senad
Mladen
Marino
Franciska
Nikola
Sebastian
Bernard

Amel

Prezime
Bric
Vozila
Zubin
Ljubici¢
Kucerka
Gregorovic
Morelato
Jasic
Basiaco
Nelc

Nelc
Mosi¢ Sajatovic
Gocic
Klobucar
Grozdanic
Latin
Legovic
Sinozi¢
Hodzic¢
Kerin
Cukon
Maric

Ikic

Puh
Perkovic¢

Dizdarevic

God. Klub

1994 Karojba

1966 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1972 Brtonigla

1982 SD Trickeri Pazin
1986 Rovinj

1987 AK Medulin

1988 Porel

1981 BK Aksa

1962 Olimpik Umag

2000 TK Triton

1976 AKRijeka

1973 AK Medulin

1973 SD Trickeri Pazin
1975 Hotel Bitoraj Fuzine
1951 AK Albona

1981 AK Medulin

1982 Baderna

1992 Baderna

1972 SD Trickeri Pazin
1979 TK Tar Vabriga

1984 DSR Maraton Uljanik
2000 AK Istra Pula

1986

1979 DSRRUN & FUN
1971 Pula

1996 Kick-boxing klub King Porec

Spol VI. majice Rezultat

L £ £ £ L £ L 25 L L L

LT £ £ £ L £ L5 2 N

L £ £ Z

M

0:24:24
0:24:24
0:24:32
0:24:34
0:24:45
0:24:46
0:24:47
0:24:48
0:24:48
0:24:57
0:24:58
0:25:04
0:25:06
0:25:07
0:25:08
0:25:14
0:25:16
0:25:23
0:25:24
0:25:24
0:25:27
0:25:28
0:25:29
0:25:30
0:25:32

0:25:36

Vrednovanje

0:24:24
0:21:29
0:22:32
0:24:34
0:24:45
0:24:46
0:24:47
0:24:48
0:21:07
0:24:57
0:23:33
0:20:29
0:23:07
0:23:32
0:19:09
0:25:14
0:25:16
0:25:23
0:23:20
0:25:24
0:25:27
0:22:55
0:25:29
0:25:30
0:23:18

0:25:36

Bodovi

63,52
72,15
68,77
63,09
62,63
62,58
62,54

62,5
73,38
62,12
65,84
7565
67,05
65,86
80,91
61,43
61,35
61,06
66,42
61,02

60,9
67,63
60,82
60,78
66,53
60,55
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359
71
226
65
180
14
46
85
352
204
201
523
73
107
382
729
40
82
158
175
419
32
454
177
203

224

David
Jan
Dean
Antonio
Kristijan
Viktor
Robert
Mladen
Daniel
Denis
Emanuel
Sejla
Bruno
Dalibor
Srdan
Senka
Alen
Tomislav
Omar
Sasa
Alen
Lucano
Damir
Miroslav
Dalibor
Valent

Prezime
Gorian
Mastrovic
Novosel
Boskovic
Baksa
Lazaric¢
Flegar
Stamenkovic
Vidan
Babic
Radolovic¢
Adilovic
Hervat
Bastijancic¢
Bozic¢
Senkovic
Paliska
Radosavljevi¢
Bernobic
Cabaravdi¢
Perusko
Sosic
Slavcic
Vranic
Janjatovic

Bozic¢

God. Klub

1973 Kopar

1996 VK Jadran

1975 Olimpik Umag

1989 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1972 Team Mareli

1970 Istru volim ja

1975 TK Pula

1956 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1973 SD Trickeri Pazin
1988 VK Adriaco

1976 SD Trickeri Pazin
1984 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1959 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1980 DVD Kanfanar

1977 SD Trickeri Pazin
1964 Vrsar

1965 TK Pula

1955 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1977 TK Tar Vabriga

1981 DSRRUN & FUN
1978 PK Val

1952 TK Albona Extreme
1988 Pazin

1977 AK Maximvs

1989 VK Adriaco

1980 TK Matulji

Spol VI. majice Rezultat

M L 0:25:37
M XL 0:25:43
M L 0:25:51
M L 0:25:51
M L 0:25:52
M L 0:25:53
M M 0:25:54
M L 0:25:58
M XL 0:25:59
M M 0:26:03
M L 0:26:04
Z S 0:26:06
M L 0:26:08
M XL 0:26:10
M L 0:26:12
Z S 0:26:16
M | 0:26:17
M M 0:26:24
M L 0:26:30
M S 0:26:32
M L 0:26:37
M M 0:26:38
M L 0:26:40
M M 0:26:41
M L 0:26:47
M XL 0:26:48

Vrednovanje
0:23:36
0:25:43
0:24:13
0:25:51
0:23:46
0:23:28
0:24:16
0:20:52
0:23:56
0:26:03
0:24:35
0:23:29
0:21:39
0:26:10
0:26:12
0:19:47
0:22:58
0:21:00
0:26:30
0:26:32
0:26:37
0:20:31
0:26:40
0:26:41
0:26:47
0:26:48

Bodovi
65,7
60,27
63,99
59,96
65,23
66,07
63,87
74,26
64,77
59,5
63,06
65,99
71,61
59,24
59,16
78,37
67,51
738
58,49
58,42
58,23
75,52
58,12
58,09
57,87
57,84
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Poredak Startnibroj Ime Prezime God. Klub Spol VI.majice Rezultat Vrednovanje Bodovi

102 718  Dina Pervan 1990 Slobodne umjetnice Z S 0:26:54 0:24:13 64,02
103 109  Vladimir Ljubesic 1977 Veli Vrh M L 0:26:55 0:26:55 57,59
104 458  Andrija Lukez 1983 SD Trickeri Pazin M L 0:27:02 0:27:02 57,34
105 225 Marko Nui¢ 1977 Olimpik Umag M M 0:27:08 0:27:08 57,13
106 243 Denis Kurtagic 1987 M XL 0:27:08 0:27:08 57,13
107 322 Miren Savic 1984 Pula M L 0:27:08 0:27:08 57,13
108 365  Alan Alagic 1986 Pula M L 0:27:12 0:27:12 56,99
109 79 Goran Marzic 1962 DSR Maraton Uljanik M M 0:27:13 0:23:11 66,87
110 696  Venera Bacic Jajalo 1979 Pula Z M 0:27:15 0:23:21 66,39
111 2 Nedzib Begic 1963 TK Triton M XL 0:27:19 0:23:28 66,05
112 111 Igor Nikolov 1972 Porel M L 0:27:20 0:25:07 61,73
113 213 Nedjeljko Javor 1957 AK Sveta Eufemija M L 0:27:22 0:22:13 69,75
114 344 Massimo Dagostin 1991 Vrsar M M 0:27:27 0:27:27 56,47
115 258 Ranko Grkovic 1975 SD Trickeri Pazin M L 0:27:28 0:25:44 60,23
116 92 Damir Mateis 1961 DSR Maraton Uljanik M L 0:27:31 0:23:14 66,73
117 38 Ronald Veljak 1978 TK Albona Extreme M L 0:27:33 0:27:33 56,26
118 421 Vladimir Brscic¢ 1976 Pula M L 0:27:42 0:26:07 59,34
119 174 Vanja Luk 1981 DSRRUN & FUN M L 0:27:42 0:27:42 55,96
120 75 Zeljko Ikovic 1961 DSR Maraton Uljanik M L 0:27:54 0:23:33 65,82
121 27 Davor Subotic 1977 USR Pcelice Pula M M 0:27:57 0:27:57 55,46
122 25 Dalibor Griparic 1977 USR Pcelice Pula M L 0:28:00 0:28:00 55,36
123 411 Fabian Sponza 1981 Rovinj M L 0:28:08 0:28:08 55,09
124 782  Marija Kalcic 1979 Pasamani M L 0:28:09 0:28:09 55,06
125 170 Nenad Pavletic 1962 USR Pcelice Pula M S 0:28:15 0:24:04 64,42
126 534 Patricija Vicel 1972 DSR Maraton Uljanik Z S 0:28:15 0:22:54 67,69
127 112 Almir Tvrtkovic 1980 Porel M XL 0:28:16 0:28:16 54,83
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Poredak Startnibroj Ime

128
129
130
131
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
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506

76
335
210
167
505

72
504
447
612
693
137
722
589
739

24

541
720
320
373
150
106

41
774
780

Petra
Nenad
Sandro
Denis
Darko
Vlasta
Mirsad
Nina
Sandro
Kristina
Dijana
Kreso
Irene
Larisa
Marina
Edvard
Matej
Anica
Maja
Ivan
Sinisa
Bojan
Vlado
Mauricio
Petra

Kristina

Prezime
Mateis
Jankovic
Bozac
Taletovic
Kajfes
Mastrovic
Gerzic
Mastrovic
Benazic
Fardell
Rabar
Horvat
Malinsky
Prenc
Jovanovic
Cerkovnik
Nelc
Dobran Cernjul
Manzin
Babic
Seferovic
Pavlovic
Frankovic¢
Fornazar
Orepic

Juri¢

God. Klub

1983

1963 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1984 Pula

1990 Pula

1965 TK Pula

1970 Pasamani

1954 DSR Maraton Uljanik
2000 AK Liburnija

1982 BBK Istra Bike

1958

1963 SD Trickeri Pazin
1976 AK Medulin

1956 LG St Paul

1974 TK Tar Vabriga

1987 Porel

1977 USR Pcelice Pula
2002 TK Triton

1978 AK Medulin

1990 Slobodne umijetnice
1987

1984 SD Trickeri Pazin
1981 AK Medulin

1980 PD Skitaci

1974 TK Pula

1992 Porel

1973 SD Trickeri Pazin

Spol VI. majice Rezultat

Z M 0:28:18
M L 0:28:20
M XL 0:28:20
M L 0:28:21
M XL 0:28:22
Z M 0:28:22
M XL 0:28:22
Z M 0:28:22
M L 0:28:27
yA M 0:28:30
Z L 0:28:38
M L 0:28:38
Z S 0:28:39
Z S 0:28:42
yA S 0:28:47
M M 0:28:53
M S 0:28:57
Z S 0:28:58
Z M 0:29:01
M M 0:29:09
M M 0:29:15
M M 0:29:16
M M 0:29:17
M L 0:29:23
Z 0:29:25
yA L 0:29:26

Vrednovanje
0:25:28
0:24:20
0:28:20
0:28:21
0:24:47
0:22:36
0:22:20
0:25:32
0:28:27
0:20:01
0:21:20
0:27:00
0:19:36
0:23:39
0:25:54
0:28:53
0:28:57
0:24:38
0:26:07
0:29:09
0:29:15
0:29:16
0:29:17
0:27:11
0:26:28

0:24:04

Bodovi
60,86
63,68
54,71
54,67
62,55
68,56
69,39
60,71
54,48
77:46
72,66
57,4
79,07
65,53
59,83
53,66
53,54
62,92
59,35
53,17
52,99
52,96
52,93
57,03
58,55
64,43
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Poredak Startnibroj Ime Prezime God. Klub Spol VI.majice Rezultat Vrednovanje Bodovi

154 287  Goran Ivancic 1980 SD Trickeri Pazin M XL 0:29:26 0:29:26 52,66
155 436 Tomislav Labinjan 1976 Karojba M L 0:29:27 0:27:46 55,81
156 536  Gabi Zarkovi¢ 1972 Pula Z L 0:29:39 0:24:02 64,49
157 455 Sandro Dujmovic 1975 Rovinj M L 0:29:41 0:27:49 55,73
158 136 Nevio Meden 1961 AK Medulin M L 0:29:44 0:25:06 61,76
159 48  Josip Pavlin 1970 TK Pula M L 0:29:46 0:26:59 57,45
160 456 Nikola Kerekovic¢ 1984 AK Kvarner M L 0:29:49 0:29:49 51,98
161 702 Marta Krmpotic 1997 AK Maximvs Z S 0:29:49 0:26:50 57,76
162 509 Maja Skrobo 1979 USR Pcelice Pula Z M 0:29:59 0:25:41 60,34
163 459 Kristof Debeljakovi¢ 1982 Medulin M L 0:30:09 0:30:09 51,41
164 1212 Sinisa Stifanic¢ 1975 M XL 0:30:09 0:28:15 54,87
165 680 Kristina Stjepanovic 1988 SRK Alba Z M 0:30:12 0:27:11 57,03
166 530 Brigita Gusak 1977 DSR Maraton Uljanik Z M 0:30:14 0:25:31 60,75
167 670  Suzana Lakovic 1982 Sveti Lovrel Z S 0:30:14 0:27:13 56,96
168 361 Emil Bratovic 1972 Rovinj M L 0:30:16 0:27:48 55,74
169 681  Vanja Kocijancic 1979 Z S 0:30:21 0:26:00 59,61
170 200 Cedomir Milevoj 1952 Olimpik Umag M M 0:30:25 0:23:26 66,13
171 211 Dragutin Cestar 1959 Rovinj M L 0:30:28 0:25:14 61,43
172 91 Marko Staric 1980 AK Maximvs M XL 0:30:29 0:30:29 50,85
173 449 Pavao Kombol 1950 Bribir1288 M L 0:30:31 0:23:00 67,39
174 238 Matej Bicvic 1990 Kick-boxing klub King M XL 0:30:32 0:30:32 50,76
175 751 Katarina Lukez 1977 SD Trickeri Pazin VA M 0:30:33 0:25:47 60,12
176 221 Milan Koli¢ 1951 Domzale M XL 0:30:39 0:23:22 66,35
177 70 Slaven Ferencic¢ 1981 DSR Maraton Uljanik M L 0:30:40 0:30:40 50,54
178 533 Eda Perusko 1955 DSR Maraton Uljanik Z S 0:30:40 0:20:42 74,86
179 115 Dino Krizmanic 1974 Pula M XL 0:30:44 0:28:26 54,53
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
101
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205
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578
329
543

43
113
518
727
325

b4
140
775
688
588
637
194
623
448
149
580
197
262
362
745
770
656

42

Elsa
Nediljko
Mia
Boris
Alen
Ana

Iva

Ivan
Massimo
Igor
Jelena
Nina
Branka
Tanja
Enis
Petra
Goran
Davor
Nadia
Elio
Davor
Alfred
Dubravka
Sanja
Suzana

Dalibor

Prezime
Vretenar Kos
Milas

Arsic

Plastic¢
Zagri¢

Zuzi¢

Buljan

Basic

Hrelja

Bokic

Sajina
Pahovi¢
Brscic¢

Fabris

Zuzi¢

Stojnic
Gori¢anec
Nefat
Stifani¢ Dobrilovi¢
Morelato
Sosi¢
Matijasic
Hrvatin Peruc
Vladi¢

Sokac

Petech Zudicich

God. Klub

1974 AK Maximvs
1974 Pula

1982 AK Medulin

1975 TK Pula

1975 Veli Vrh

1981 TK Pula

1973 USR Pcelice Pula
1981 VK Medulin

1971 TK Pula

1969 AK Medulin
1980 SD Trickeri Pazin
1988 VK Adriaco

1983 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1979 DSRRUN & FUN
1967 Baderna

1989

1971 Labin

1980 AK Medulin

1971 AK Maximvs
1960 Porel

1960

1974 Cerovlje

1983 SD Trickeri Pazin
1974 Run and Fun
1981 DSR RUN & FUN
1964 TK Pula

Spol VI. majice Rezultat

Z S 0:30:46
M L 0:30:50
Z S 0:30:52
M L 0:30:53
M XL 0:31:00
Z XS 0:31:02
Z M 0:31:04
M XL 0:31:19
M L 0:31:23
M L 0:31:27
Z L 0:31:29
Z M 0:31:30
Z M 0:31:32
Z S 0:31:33
M L 0:31:35
Z S 0:31:36
M L 0:31:37
M L 0:31:40
Z S 0:31:41
M XL 0:31:42
M L 0:31:53
M XL 0:31:57
Z S 0:31:58
Z L 0:32:01
Z XS 0:32:05
M XL 0:32:06

Vrednovanje
0:25:21
0:28:31
0:27:47
0:28:56
0:29:03
0:26:59
0:25:24
0:31:19
0:28:38
0:28:19
0:27:11
0:28:21
0:28:23
0:27:02
0:28:01
0:28:26
0:28:51
0:31:40
0:25:28
0:26:30
0:26:40
0:29:33
0:28:46
0:26:23
0:27:54
0:27:49

Bodovi
61,13
54,35

55,8
53,56
53,36
57,44
61,04
49,49
54,13
54,75
57,03
54,67
54,62
57,34
55,32
54,5
53,73
48,95
60,87
58,47
58,14
52,45
53,88
58,75
55,56
55,73
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208
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215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231
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354
698
309
222
549
781
619
765
624
231
664
668
700
122

86
671
601
341
517
550
685
628
714
593
645
516

Toni
Nina
Vladimir
Mirko
Tamara
Iva
Claudia
Tamara
Rahela
Nenad
Gracijela
Armida
Eda
Alessandro
Mato
Kristina
Ivana
Klaudio
Iva
Dragana
Suzana
Mirjana
Tamara
Gordana
Karmela

Emanuela

Prezime
Brozic

Karli¢

Guli¢

Juricic¢

Solaja Hrvatin
Rinci¢

Slavica

Ferari Miskulin
Cerneka-Jacin
Kosanovic
Grubisa
Jeleni¢

Veljak

Lizzul

Tomic

Punis

Baca
Antoncic
Hrelja

Peric¢

Zuzié

Berac
Fundurlija
Brborovic
Maren

Plastic

God. Klub

1958 SD Proteus
1988 Rovinj

1974 Porel

1973

1983 AK Medulin

1975 Rijeka

1978 Rovinj

1969 Rijeka

1978 Olimpik Umag
1977 USR Pcelice Pula
1976 SD Trickeri Pazin
1962 DSR Rovinj

1983 TK Albona Extreme
1966 VK Istra Pula
1945 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1975 Porec

1974 SD Trickeri Pazin
1958 Savicenta

1978 TK Pula

1983 AK Medulin
1967 Baderna

1967 Olimpik Umag
1988

1980 DSRRUN & FUN
1987 DSR RUN & FUN
1977 TK Pula

Spol VI. majice
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Rezultat
0:32:13
0:32:21
0:32:21
0:32:22
0:32:25
0:32:25
0:32:25
0:32:26
0:32:33
0:32:39
0:32:40
0:32:41
0:32:45
0:32:45
0:32:46
0:33:01
0:33:16
0:33:26
0:33:28
0:33:28
0:33:37
0:33:38
0:33:43
0:33:47
0:33:48
0:33:57

Vrednovanje
0:26:25
0:29:07
0:29:55
0:29:49
0:29:11
0:26:56
0:27:34
0:25:38
0:27:41
0:32:39
0:27:21
0:24:05
0:29:28
0:28:50
0:23:17
0:27:26
0:27:25
0:27:25
0:28:28
0:30:07
0:26:05
0:26:06
0:30:21
0:29:10
0:30:25

0:28:39

Bodovi
58,67
53,24

51,8
52
53,13
57,56
56,23
60,48
56
47,47
56,67
64,36
52,59
53,76
66,57
56,51
56,54
56,53
54,46
51,46
59,43
59,4
51,08
53,15
50,95
54,1

Stranicag od 11



Poredak Startnibroj Ime

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

3. 0zujak 2016.

139
145
699
627
290
245
214
683
687
708
514
513
310
679
649
600
575
694
621
567
565

90
757
741
7ht4
691

Igor
Anton
Doris
Nensi
Ivica
Sinisa
Zeljko
Ana

Ines
Agata
Paola
Vanesa
Livio
Alenka
Gordana
Rosana
Aleksandra
Helena
Darinka
Loredana
Tina
Nikola
Mihaela
Ivana
Zrinka
Melinda

Prezime
Cernjul
Udovic
Suran
Bubi¢
Suran
Marinkovic
Susek
Grzinic¢
Morelato
Swierk

Mocnik

Perusko Topic

Cernjul
Vucinic¢
Ostovi¢
Gustin
Vivoda
Rabar
Ivkovic
Matic
Skusek
Radic¢
Prekalj
Svorini¢
Legovic

Legovic

God. Klub

1976 AK Medulin
1976 DSR RUN & FUN
1981

1981 Veli Vrh

1973 SD Trickeri Pazin
1966 Rijeka

1952 KDP SR Porec
1990 VK Adriaco

1990 VK Adriaco

1986 Rijeka

1967 TK Pula

1974 TK Pula

1974 Visnjan

1984

1969 DSR RUN & FUN
1971 SD Trickeri Pazin
1967 AK Maximvs
1974 SD Trickeri Pazin
1970 AK Maximvs
1987 DSRRUN & FUN
1984 DSR RUN & FUN
1985 TK Tar Vabriga
1988 Porel

1979 Rovinj

1970 Baderna

1969 Porel

Spol VI. majice Rezultat
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0:34:01
0:34:18
0:34:27
0:34:41
0:34:48
0:34:52
0:34:53
0:34:59
0:34:59
0:35:02
0:35:15
0:35:15
0:35:37
0:35:49
0:36:04
0:36:06
0:36:06
0:36:06
0:36:17
0:36:38
0:36:38
0:36:54
0:36:54
0:36:56
0:37:04
0:37:04

Vrednovanje

0:32:05
0:32:21
0:29:57
0:30:10
0:32:03
0:30:42
0:26:53
0:31:29
0:31:29
0:31:32
0:27:21
0:29:03
0:32:57
0:32:14
0:28:30
0:29:01
0:28:01
0:29:45
0:28:55
0:32:58
0:32:58
0:36:54
0:33:13
0:31:39
0:29:33

0:29:17

Bodovi
48,32
47,92
51,74
51,39
48,36
56,49
57,66
49,23
49,23
49,16
56,67
53,36
47,05
48,08
54,39
53,42
55,34
52,1
53,6
47,01
47,01
42,01
46,67
48,98
52,47
52,92

Stranica 10 od 11



Poredak Startnibroj Ime

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

271

3. 0zujak 2016.

81
689
672
669
738
768
662
737
515

47
546
659
584
570

Josip
Sara
Alemka
Sanela
Dolores
Anita
Danijela
Gabi
Lina
Josip
Karmen
Sandra
Irena

Nikolina

Prezime

Nadeni¢

Ovuka

Radovi¢ Goricanec
Krizmanic

Kajfes

Ginder
Miljevic¢-Trivanovic
Radin

Poljugan

Penic

Radetikio

Bonazza

Greblo

Nikic

God. Klub

1933 DSR Maraton Uljanik
1988 VK Adriaco

1974 Labin

1974 SD Trickeri Pazin
1966 TK Pula

1984 Senj

1976

1977 Porel

1974 TK Pula

1973 TK Pula

1973 AK Medulin

1972 Pula

1985 AK Maximvs
1997 AK Medulin

Spol VI. majice Rezultat

M M 0:37:39
Z S 0:37:50
Z L 0:38:03
Z M 0:38:15
Z S 0:38:18
yA L 0:38:20
Z M 0:38:31
yA M 0:40:44
Z M 0:41:24
M M 0:41:24
yA S 0:41:41
yA L 0:41:41
yA M 0:43:36
Z M 0:44:28

Vrednovanje
0:23:52
0:34:03
0:31:21
0:31:31
0:29:26
0:34:30
0:32:15
0:34:22
0:34:07
0:38:08
0:34:04
0:33:47
0:39:14

0:40:01

Bodovi

64,96
45,52
49,43
49,17
52,67
44,93
48,06
45,09
45,43
40,65
45,49
45,87

39,5
38,73

Stranica 11 0d 11



